Sr. High (UNITED) Youth Calendar
September 2025-May 2026

Note: For all events, please text/email Jackie@st/ukedixhills.orq to sign up!
Feel free to bring a friend to any event!

Friday, September 19" = Our first Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

Friday, September 26" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner-Costco Trip

Sunday, September 28" = Welcome Back Adult (Parent) vs. Jr./Sr. High Youth
Kickball game at Caledonia Park - 1:000m-3:00pm (Rain date: October 5")

Friday, October 3= Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in the youth room
-Bring $ for dinner- (College care packages)

Friday, October 10" = NO YOUTH GROUP!

Friday, October 17t = Jr. & Sr. High Urban Air Event in Dix Hills- 6:00pm-8:30pm
*Pizza Dinner Provided!

Friday, October 24" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in the youth room —
Bring $ for dinner- BYOP (Bring your own pumpkin)

Sunday, October 26" = Set up Trunk or Treat Street at St. Luke outside. Choose a
shift- 12:30pm-2:30pm or 2:30pm-4:30pm. Then join us for the event from 2:00pm-

4:00pm, where we will help to run Halloween games and more outside!
*Community Service Hours Given *In the case of rain, this event will be indoors.

Friday, October 315'= NO YOUTH GROUP! HALLOWEEN

Friday, November 7" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner
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Saturday, November 8" = Family Bingo Fundraiser- Join us for some bingo and
treats. Earn prizes. Time & Cost-TBD- Sign up by texting/emailing Jackie!

Friday, November 14" = Youth Group with Impact Elementary Kids from 6:00pm-
8:00pm in the youth room -Engage in fellowship/service with them-Pizza provided

Saturday, November 15" -Jr. & Sr. High Hands and Feet Service Day- 10:30am-
2:30pm *Come help do yardwork, painting projects, and organize around the
church. *Breakfast & Lunch provided. *Community Service Hours Given *Sign up by
texting/emailing Jackie! (Rain date: November 22"%) (SERVICE EVENT)

Thursday, November 20'" = 6:30pm-8:30pm- Help us put together Thanksgiving
baskets in the church and write notes to those receiving them. (SERVICE EVENT)
*Community Service Hours Given *Sign up by texting/emailing Jackie!

Friday, November 215= Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

Friday, November 28t"= NO YOUTH GROUP-THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

Wednesday, December 3"- Advent- Christmas Tree Lighting- 6:00pm -Join us for
singing carols, skits, enjoy hot chocolate and more!

Friday, December 5" = Jr. & Sr. High Christmas Game Night- 6:30pm-8:30pm in
the youth room

Sunday, December 7t = Sights, Sounds and Smells Christmas Fair-12:30pm-Help
us run various stations at the Christmas fair for the children *Community Service
Hours Given

Wednesday, December 10t"- Advent-Christmas Caroling at Sunrise Nursing
Home-Time: TBD *Community Service Hours Given

Friday, December 12" = Sr. High Christmas Party- 6:00pm-8:00pm in the youth
room. Bring a $10 wrapped gift. Dinner will be provided.

Wednesday, December 17t"- Advent- South Shore Brass Christmas Concert-
7:00pm -Join us for a brass concert and sing Christmas songs together!

Friday, December 19" = NO YOUTH GROUP!



Saturday, December 20'" = -Jr. & Sr. High Christmas Caroling from 5:00pm-
8:30pm. Join us as we spread Christmas cheer to members of St. Luke by caroling
to their houses. *Community Service Hours Given- *Sign up by texting/emailing Jackie!

Sunday, December 215t -Sunday School Christmas Pageant- 10:45am- Join us this
year as we learn from Charlie Brown and the other Peanuts characters about the
true meaning of Christmas.

Friday, December 26" - NO YOUTH GROUP! CHRISTMAS BREAK!

Friday, January 2" = NO YOUTH GROUP! CHRISTMAS BREAK!

Friday, January 9" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in the youth room —
Bring $ for dinner

Friday, January 16" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner- Costco Trip

Friday, January 23" -Sunday, January 25'"= Potential Jr. & Sr. High Youth Quake
Retreat. *More information to follow. *If not, an at-home retreat on Saturday,
January 24",

Friday, January 30" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

Friday, February 6" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room- Valentine’s Day Baskets with Impact kids
-Pizza provided

Friday, February 13 = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room- Valentine’s Day Dinner at Spuntinos

Friday, February 20t = NO YOUTH GROUP! FEBRUARY BREAK!

Friday, February 27" = Jr. & Sr. High Winter Game Night/Escape the Room-
6:30pm-8:30pm in the youth room



= Friday, March 6 = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

= Sunday, March 8" = Jr. & Sr. High Meal Packing Day at LuHi- 12:15pm- Meet in
the Youth Room and go to LuHi for a service event and Panera for lunch.)
*Community Service Hours

= Friday, March 13" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner- Paint night with Mrs. Recio

= Friday, March 20%"= Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

= Friday, March 27t"= Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

Sunday, March 29" = Palm Sunday Pancake Breakfast at St. Luke- Help us make
pancakes, set up, serve, etc. Shifts-8:00am-10:30am, 10:30am-1:00pm
Community Service Hours Given

= Friday, April 3 = NO YOUTH GROUP! GOOD FRIDAY!

= Friday, April 10t = NO YOUTH GROUP! EASTER BREAK!

= Friday, April 17t"= Jr. & Sr. High Monster Mini Golf from 6:00pm-8:30pm *Bring
money for mini golf & pizza. Sign up by texting/emailing Jackie!

= Friday, April 24""= Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner

= Sunday, April 26'"= Jr. & Sr. High Bowling day from 12:30pm-3:00pm *Bring
money for food and bowling-*Sign up by texting/emailing Jackie!

* Friday, May 15t = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner



= Saturday, May 2"%= Jr. & Sr. High Hands and Feet Service Day- 10:30am-2:30pm
*Come help do yardwork, painting projects, and organize around the church.
*Breakfast & Lunch provided. *Community Service Hours Given *Sign up by
texting/emailing Jackie! (Rain date: May 9™)

= Friday, May 8" = Youth Group from 6:00pm-8:00pm in
the youth room -Bring $ for dinner-*Dix Hills Adventure Park

= Friday, May 15" = LAST DAY OF YOUTH GROUP- from 6:00pm-8:00pm in the
youth room — We are going out to dinner.

*SUMMER EVENTS AND DATES TO BE DETERMINED!**

SAVE THE DATE: Vacation Bible School: August 10"- August 14th, 2026

-Jackie Flynn
Commissioned Minister of Religion &
Director of Youth & Family Ministry
Jackie@stlukedixhills.org
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